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50281 50 Tuscan Rd., Mplwd. $37,500 1 
Former #29025-new photo $18,000 mtg.@ 5 3/4% 
Corner Prospect Street ·· $16,000 bal. due' 86 
Lot 175xl00x150x2Q upprox.Lot l,Blk.l8 $ 203 mtg.pyts. 
Col.,blt.4o yrs.,frame,brick,h.w.flrs., Howard Savings 
comp.rf.,all s.s.& scrs. All Cash 
lst-4-vest.,c.h.,l.r.,fp.,d.r.,brk.area,No prepay penalty 

mod.kit.,open p.,tv rm.,fr.hall closet possible lav. 
2nd-3-3 bedrms.,2 t.baths-master w/stall;other w/shower 

over tub (Tuscan GS,Mplwd.Jr.HS,Columbia HS) 
3rd-l-l bedrm.,bath,attic,closed stairs (St.Joseph Faro) 
Basement:rec.rm. ,toi. ,laund. ,out.ent.(Bus 3l,Mplwd.RR St.) 
Steam:Oil,l,OOO gnl.tank 
2-car garage,det.,paved drive 
L.B:RC Co. 376-5323 5/19/67-Exp.ll/18/67 
Owner:George E.& Mildred L. Miller,prem.,762-7108 
L-7,6 B-20 '67 Tax $1258.56 Poss.7/l/67.Key w/L.B.,Mlbrnr 
& S.O.,& Lou Stratton.Hse.in beautiful condition.Newly 
decorated inside & out.All brs.twin size & 2 have dressing 
rms.Rec.rm.w/bar & rubber t.flr.Garage has one overhead 
door & permanent driveway.Carpeting in c.h. & stairs 
remains;carpeting in l.r. & d.r.negotiable. 

Conv.50 Tuscan Rd. lwd. 8-3-2 ST:Oil 37 500 
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#60)4- -S/ 24/ 67 Now APPROVED .. 
r • ·.; i !. ~ .. . t • ' 

#6063~.-6/14/0,7: ':Under contract~ Goldberg. 
. -· .. :~~1;. ': ~.--.\\· .- ; ,.l . .',, ''~." i. 

#6078--7 /1.9/'67 C'6ni1'.nge~cy removed~ Selling price $32;006 ~'; 
. .. : ~: . 

(. · 

; •. ! : 

_ .... , 

: ~l. • 

.- -.. 
. ' . 

~ . . ~. . . . . . . 

, .·,.; 

,. __ , ·. 

.. . ·iJ .\ : 
. -.' .. 



29025 50 Tuscan Rd.,Mplwd. 
Bet:Prospect & Bowdoin 
Lot 176 x 75 

$3-3,000 2..). {oo 
All Cash 

l 

Frame,Brick,Col., blt.30 yrs., comp.rf', full insra.ll ss. 
lst-3-c.h.,l.r. d.r.,t.kit.,open & suh p. 
2nd-3-3 bedrms.,2 t.baths-master w/shower over tub; 

other w/stall 
3rd-l-l bedrm., bath,attic, closed stairs 
Basement:toilet,laund.,outside ent.Brass w.p. 
Steam:Oil,l,OOO gal.tanl{ 
2-car garage,det.,frame 
L.B:G.W.S.,Inc. MI 6-4794 4/30/54-Exp.l0/30/54 
Owner:Frederick J.& Edith H.Smith,prem.,SO 2-3244 
1954 Assess: Land $2,8oO 1954 Rate $6.18 

Bldg. 8,000 " Taxes $667.44 
Poss.6o days.Key at L.B.All bedrms.are twin size.2 have 
dressing rms.Hall chandelier not incl.One owner home. 
Rec.rad.on lst flr.Perf'ect condition thruout.Mod.kit. 
Rf.is 2 yrs.old.Furnace 3 yrs.old.Water softener incl. 
Shown by appt.only. Wea.wind.& drs.Tuscan GS,Mplwd.Jr. 
HS,Columbia HS,St.Josephs' Paro,Bus 3l,Mplwd.R.R.St. 

50 Tuscan Rd., Mplwd. 7-3-2 . ST:Oil $33, 0Ge ~t~oo 



~/~~~05~~5~~~~~i:~~::c:~~::~2~~5:0. 
I Now APPROVED . Key w/ L . B. from 5/ 6/54 to 5/ 10/54 

#4087--7/?.9/54 . T-e!lms ~~~'eed to. Contracts in mail. 
Nego·ti!a tiona thru Stra:tton. · 

. ~W9,Q-.-7/30/54 coh tracts signed • . ~o f u t. rther con-
tingency exists. Sal~.s . price·. $24,000 ._, , ... ,. 
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Tuscan Rd., Maplewood 
cor, Pro spect St.~ 

Br i ck & Frame, Built 1922. 
Lot 170 X l ? X 150 rear and 
20ft. on Prospect St., 

)..~, .nne')"··--:-...; a e::a7f::Yfi/>.J 
$~5;000 ~ 1 fam. . 
$12,000 lst nttg, 
@ 6% held by Annex 
District B. & L. 
Assoc. 

lst - 3 & sun parlor, center hall, open porch, br eak-
fast nook ~ ( 

2nd _ 4 & balth & s;J.eeping porch i a d. ~~p~/"~ 
3rd - l & bath ~~ ~ Lf . f.J ~ 17- J7j~s- t\\ 
Steam, elec. ~~1-vaf.c ~ - Lf~- 01. ·l~-r.,. 1 ?4': ­
Two car garage ~ .tr:. ~-~ ~ ~ i:?. hl V 
Li s ted March · 9, 1925.1- L. B. J, Le¥ri3 Fiac r e. S. ,?0 
Owner. Wm, ll!,_Loay,ell§._,_ Prem. Tel, s.o. 185 W 
mas kitchen. 1 open fireplace, Oak flrs. 1st flr. 
White trim. N. c. Pine frs 2nd flr. Possession any time. 
Gar age heated. Ideal house for doctor, Mdlrtgage 
payable $1 23 ,60monthly being a monthly honus with the 
mortgase. MortgaGe redue~d~~bout $3 000, 
~v.T"V.,Qt .. /1.>» . (!J~~-iw ¥-/ 

R B G 
ff) Tus can Rd •• Man1ewood 8 r 2 t. 
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37900 50 Tuscan Rd., Mphld. $35,500 l 
Bet :Prospect St . & Bowdoin St . All Cash 
Lot 175 x 100 x 150 x 20 , (full ins.,all s.~.) 
Frame,Bricl.:,Col., blt. 35 yrs., comp. rf., wea. wind.& drs. -
lst-3-vest. ,c .h. ,l.r. ,d. r. ,brh:.area,mod.t.ldt. ,fp-l.r.' 

o~en,sun p. 
2nd-3:-3 bedrms.,2 t.baths-master w/stall;other ·H/shower 

over tub 
3rd-l-l bedrm.,bath,storage,closed stairs 
Basement: rec .rm., toilet ,laund. ,outside ent. Brass wp 
Steam:Oil,l,OOO gal.tanl~ 
2-car garage,det.,frame (Bus 25,31,70) 
L.B:LDS SO 2-6400 ll/3/59-Exp.5/3/60 
Owner: Oscar C. & Viola Bub,prem. ,SO 2-3258 
1959 Assess:Land $2,800 1959 Rate $8.48 

Bldg. 8 000 · 11 Taxes $915.84 
Poss.arranged.Key ~B.House is in beautiful condition. 
Nm1ly decorated inside & out .All bedrooms are twin size 
& 2 have dressing rms. New. rec.rm.w/bar & rubber t.flr. 
Garage has one overhead door & perm. dri ve•my. Call Oivner 
for apnt. SO 2-3258.If not home,l>.ey "'vlj L.B.Tuscan G.S. 
Mpbvd.Jr.HS ,Columbia HS ,St .Josephs,Sorrows Paro ,Mplwd.AA. 

Conv. 0 Tuscan Rd. M lwd. -3-2 ST:Oil '~35 500 



#4954--4/11/60 Owner wants action . Moving t o California. in 
June. Submit all offers • . 

#5110--4/21/61 OWner to F.c.s. Still for sale. . . 

#5]35--6/19!61 Expired M.L. sold by W. Connelly. Selling price 
$28,000. . . 



lst 
2nd 
3rd -

50 ~usc 

andf hi 
1'70 X 118 

Ma.nlewood 

e. English~ . :. 1 

x 150 irregular. 

$23 ,500 lfa.m. 
Terms !!lay be 
arranged. 

nook. 

Leavens Ashland Road, 
~su~rn~n~i~t~.~.~u~r~1~. ~-~F~~.----·------~_. 

One 0'1en fir eD lace. 1r~'hi te trim, oak. flrn., ls t flr •· 
White trio , 2nd flr •• Last t ax bill 0 487,20. Ideal 
house for 1oc tor 1 water softner included 1 electric 
re;fri g8r~~~il b1!rn;r·t£.~ ~-

~~-Jt;:./ '1- 47J~, 
5U Tusr-an Road r.'Io.. . l ewood '7 3 ~ St13_Z_3 5_00 
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~833 50 Tusean R~., Maplewood $18,500 R$150 1 
former 6934 - new photo · 10,000 mtg~ (~ 6% 
oor irospect st, Lot 26• on · Held b¥ ! bime Bank 
irosnect x 1501 on Tuscan Rd, 2nd - $2 1 250 ® 6% 
De~th 117- 140', due 1935• Held by 
Brick & frame, Colonial, Built '24.Mr. Lea~ens. 
1st- 3- center hall, l,r.,d.r.,kit.,nrkfst.nk,,nantry, 

sun parlor and o·r. en pbrch 1 

2nd - 3 - 3 bedrms. & 2 baths 
3rd - 1 - 1 bednm. & bath 
Steam, OIL BURNER 
2 car garage, lighted 
Listed July 7, 1933, Bxr!ires Jan. 7, 1934~ 
L.B. - J, Lewis Fiac.re $ .. 0.2-0708.f1;Jc; ( - t/ llj.J <.f 

Owner ,.. 11erma¥ A 1 Kalt prem. s. o. 2-S588 
MAY REN'f at $ 50 a month. Anxious to sell, 
()pen fireplaces, Cream trim, oak floors, Kon"lrinator, 
Excellent shrubbery. Water softener, Weather-strinped, 
Excellent . corn~r for professional man. Handy to every­
thing, · 

7 3 2 Oil R- 150 18 500 



29025 50 TUSCAN ROAD, MAPLEWOOD 
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